Community engagement with the
National Assembly ICT
Committee

Event Schedule

6:00

6:30

7:15

7:45

8:00

Welcome, KICTANet
Work of ICT Committee, Hon. Kisang,

Panel: Two Members, plus Chair, Huawei.
(success of committee, challenges in terms
of engagement, goals of the committee for
2020 to improve ICT in Kenya.

Q&A

Vote of thanks

Cocktail
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